Annual Conference of IARNIW on 6-7 March,2021 Programme Schedule and Zoom Links

Indian Association for Research in National Income and Wealth (IARNIW) is holding its 39th Annual Conference on 6-7 March, 2021 in virtual mode. Detailed program schedule for the Conference is attached herewith. The Zoom links for each of the two days to attend the Conference are as follows:-

Topic: IARNIW India's 39th Annual Conference DAY 1/ Time: Mar 6, 2021 10 AM to 17 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87005965892?pwd=cnFlWFlKa0dIR1VNRXRuc3prYW90UT09

Meeting ID: 870 0596 5892

Passcode: a8E3rq

Topic: IARNIW India's 39th Annual Conference Day 2/Time: Mar 7, 2021 10 AM to 17 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85895199930?pwd=dnRReUt3dDVIWWJ2YzJTc1ZPdnp2dz09

Meeting ID: 858 9519 9930

Passcode: qyJ8pY

It is requested to kindly forward the link to all the officers/officials of DES to participate in the Conference.